23&me Tir aux Flocons
Classement catégories D

Nom

N

Pliss
Schafer
Cosquer
Wiursten
Garo
Leibundgut
Pliss
Aubert
Bise
Christe
Berset
Huber
Dobre
Perriraz
Rolle
Gachoud
Bettschen
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Jacquemettaz
Besmer
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Aeschlimann
Batsch
Sciboz
Batsch
Hodel

Muller

Wicht
Bielmann
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Zmoos
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Keren
Felder
Ritschard
Uldry
Aebischer
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Colleran
Trueb
Bugnon
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Bifrare
Garo
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Rime
Pittet
Merki

Carron
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Prénom
Willy
Jean-Claude
Stéphane
Gottfried
Beat

Kevin
Flavia
Freddy
Bertrand
Jean-Pierre
Jean-Marc
Thomas
Zdravev
Pascal
Samuel
Bertrand
Raymond
Rémi
Bruno
Anton
Patrick
Janik
Alfred
Christophe
Hans
Christoph
Claude
Hubert
Gaél
Raymond
Gilbert
Jurg
Lucien
Markus
René
Sébastien
Justin
Armin
Michel
Dominique
Jéréme
Roland
André
Marc
Christian
Eugen
Francis
Heidi
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1963
1950
1974
1954
1952
1990
1992
1962
1973
1948
1968
1961
1974
1967
1975
1964
1968
1991
1956
1957
1964
1969
1941
1972
1952
1971
1957
1968
1995
1964
1973
1954
1999
1971
1953
1975
1965
1952
1957
1968
1972
1959
1970
1972
1972
1958
1968
1951

Licence

205478
105511
584790
157958
225113
667000
727474
236187
105504
161571
231182
283782
753136
685632
321462
151779
157920
549159
226081
169339
185136
704945
161782
704944
204851
159390
751980
161298
706036
148869
458214
157935
729231
159409
205476
982508
543869
317174
314839
750806
167484
129869
806115
167566
161138
244015
203844
280951

Section

Walterswil
Fétigny-Méniéres
Attalens

FS Reutigen
Schutzen Riuschegg
Walterswil
Walterswil
Salvenach-Jeuss
Aumont

Domdidier

Murist

FS Reutigen
Salvenach-Jeuss
Attalens

La Giblana

Porsel

FS Reutigen
Saillon Le Muveran
FS Reutigen
Murist

Les 3B

La Sibérienne
Treyvaux

La Sibérienne
Walterswil

FS Reutigen
Fétigny-Méniéres
La Giblana

Saillon Le Muveran
La Verrisanne

FS Reutigen

FS Reutigen

La Giblana

FS Reutigen
Walterswil

Porsel

Attalens

Murist

Murist
Sales-Vaulruz
Vuisternens-dt-
Murist

FS Reutigen
Vuisternens-dt-
Vuisternens-dt-
Schiitzen Rischegg
Fully

Schiitzen Rischegg

Vétérans
S-Vétérans
Actifs
S-Vétérans
S-Vétérans
Actifs
Actifs
Vétérans
Actifs
S-Vétérans
Actifs
Vétérans
Actifs
Actifs
Actifs
Vétérans
Actifs
Actifs
Vétérans
Vétérans
Vétérans
Actifs
S-Vétérans
Actifs
S-Vétérans
Actifs
Vétérans
Actifs
Actifs
Vétérans
Actifs
S-Vétérans
Actifs
Actifs
S-Vétérans
Actifs
Actifs
S-Vétérans
Vétérans
Actifs
Actifs
Vétérans
Actifs
Actifs
Actifs
Vétérans
Actifs
S-Vétérans

15.12.2024

Armes

Fass 57-03
Mousqueton
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Mousqueton
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Mousqueton
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Mousqueton
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Mousqueton
Fass 57-03
Mousqueton
Mousqueton
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Mousqueton
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Mousqueton
Mousqueton
Fass 57-03
Mousqueton
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03

SOCIETE DE TIR_PORSEL

Résultats
94 98
94 96
93 98
93 95
92 99
92 98
92 91
92 89
91 99
91 95
91 87
90 98
90 94
90 86
89 98
89 97
89 94
89 94
89 93
88 94
88 94
88 93
88 92
88 90
88 89
87 96
87 94
87 90
86 90
86 87
85 95
85 94
85 82
84 99
84 81
83 97
83 81
82 99
82 92
81 98
81 95
81 85
80 90
79 77
77 88
75 90
75 90
75 83
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Corminboeuf
Moret
Ruffieux
Thieren
Fuchs

Fluri
Aebischer
Maccaud

Dominique
Christian
Heinrich
Christian
Steve
René
Christian

Francgois

1956
1969
1951
1959
1976
1952
1962
1934

129076
247156
136089
788306
218988
123209
139989
193914

Fétigny-Méniéres
Fétigny-Méniéres
Plasselb

Porsel

Murist

Chabrey

Porsel

Fiez

Vétérans
Actifs
S-Vétérans
Vétérans
Actifs
S-Vétérans
Vétérans
S-Vétérans

15.12.2024

Fass 57-03
Mousqueton
Fass 57-03
Mousqueton
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03

73
73
69
69
69
65
61
48

95
72
86
76
75
51
93
86
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